R. N. HILLIN
PRESIDENT

T. G. FURSTENBERG
DRILLING SUPT.

. OFFiCE: 563-1203
DRILLING CO. NITE: 332-3164

P. O. séx_ 152 ® Odessa, Texas 79760 |

INCLINATION REPORT

Lease Operator: Hillin Production Company
PO Box 152
Odessa, Texas 79760 -

Lease Name: DWU
Well Number: 4
County: Eddy, N.M.
RECORD OF INCLINATION
Measured Course Angle of Displacement Course Accumulative
Depth Length Inclination per 100 ft, Displacement Displacement
358 358 1/4 .44 1.57 1.57
720 362 1/4 .44 1.59 3.16
1028 308 3/4 1.31 4,03 7.19
1499 471 3/4 1,31 6.17 13.36
1958 459 1/2 .87 3.99 17.35
2210 252 1/2 .87 2.19 19.54
2461 251 1/2 .87 2.18 21.72
2702 241 3/4 1.31 3,15 24.87
3091 389 1 1.75 6.80 31.67
3479 388 1 1.75 6.79 38.46
3979 500 1 1.75 8.75 47.21
4471 492 1 1.75 8.61 55.82
4844 373 1 1.75 6.52 62.34
5114 270 1 1.75 4.72 67.06
5611 497 1 1.75 8.69 75.75
6104 493 11/4 2.18 10.74 86.49
6520 416 4 6.98 29,03 115,52
6567 47 4 6.98 3.28 118.80
6630 63 31/4 5.67 3,57 122.37
6689 59 3 5.23 3.08 125.45
6789 97 31/4 5.67 5.49 130.94
6939 153 41/2 7.85 12.01 142.95
7000 61 3 3/4 6.54 3.98 146.93
7062 62 3 5.23 3.24 150.17
7134 72 31/2 €.10 4,39 154,56
- 7185 51 2 3/4 4.80 2.44 157.00
7278 93 2 3.49 3.24 160.24
7778 500 1/2 .87 4.35 164.59
8274 496 1/2 .87 4,31 168.90
85.32 258 1/2 .87 2.24 171.14
8790 258 3/4 1.31 3.37 174.51
9067 277 11/2 2.62 7.25 181.76
9462 395 1172 2.62 10.34 192.10



Meggured Course fnole of Displacement
Derzr Length Inclination  per 100 ft.
3857 395 11/2 2.62

15252 395 1 1.75

10295 14: 6 10.45

10406 11 ‘ £.98

10218 -12 3 3/4 £.54

15209 391 3 3/4 £.54

11201 392 5 8.72

11211 10 5 g.72

Inclination Data Certification

Course
Displacement

10.34
6.91
14.94
.76
.78
25.57
34.18
.87

Leccumulative
Displacement

207 .44
209.35
224.29
225.05
225.83
251.40
285.58
286.45

1 declare under that I am authorized to make this certification, that 1
have personal knowledge of the inclination data and facts placed on both sides
o this form and that such data and facts are true, correct, and complete to the

sest of mv knowledge.

TG rurstentert i erintendant

Hi11in Drillinag Compa
(915)  563-3560

declare that the above signed person is personally known by me, and did before me

ewnear and affix his signature to the above document,

p
: 5/
Ot \xﬁlZZ/uw o
Nofdry Public U

Ector County, Texas
6/27/80




